Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang OSV-Code

Bambini 7

1
2
3

Bambini 7
1

2
3
4

Kinder 9

~N o g A O DD -

Kinder 9

S O A O -

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023, 16:09

Name

BRUNNAUER Marlis
FISCHER-COLBRIE Olivia
BEHRENDT Theresa

JOCHLER Simon
WOLFER-HOSP Vitus
HIRNSPERGER Vinzent
STEINDL Simon

PRISKE Luisa

STEINDL Raphaela
FISCHER-COLBRIE Clara
PILLGRUBER Anna
WOLFER-HOSP Cosima
BRUNNAUER Magdalena
POSCH Pauline

HOSP Tristan
HAUNSBERGER Laurenz
HIRNSPERGER Alexander
LAUTNER Moritz
JOCHLER Moritz
WOLSCHER Lukas

JG

2016
2016
2017

2016
2017
2016
2018

2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

RSL 26.02.

25
15
20

25
20
NAS

25
15
10
12

11
20

25
20
15
12
11
NAS

RSL 26.02.

20
25
15

25
20
NAS

25
20
11
10
12

15

20
25
15
12
11
NAS
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RSL 05.03.

25
20
NAS

25
20
15
12

25
20
12
15
11
10
NAS

25
20
15
12
10
11

RSL 05.03.

20
25
NAS

25
15
20
12

25
10
20
11
15
12
NAS

25
20
15
12
10
11

Punkte

90
85
35

100
75
35
24

100
65
53
48
47
42
35

95
85
60
48
42
22
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang OSV-Code

Kinder 12

1
2
3
4

Kinder 12

g A O -

Schiiler 13/14
1
2
3
4
Schiiler 13/14

1
2
3

Schiiler 15/16
1

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023, 16:09

Name

SCHOBER Enya Sunshine
PRISKE Karolin
BEHRENDT Clara
BEHRENDT Johanna

ROTHAUER Tim

MIMLER Jonas
HIRNSPERGER Moritz
STEINDL Sebastian
WINTERSTELLER Tobias

MIMLER Lea
HAUNSBERGER Lisa
PRISKE Theresa
GALVAN Luisa

MELLITZER Moritz
KRAUS Mario
SCHNAITL Markus

PRAGL Greta

JG

2011
2012
2013
2012

2011
2011
2013
2013
2012

2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2010

2008

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

RSL 26.02.

25
20
15
NIZ

25
20
15
11
12

25
12
15
20

15
25
20

25

RSL 26.02.

25
15
12
20

25
20
15
12
11

25
20
15
12

20
25
NIZ

25
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RSL 05.03.

25
20
NAS
NAS

25
20
15
12
NAS

25
20
15

25
NAS

NAS

RSL 05.03.

25
20
NAS
NAS

20
25
15
12
NAS

25
20
15

25
NAS

NAS

Punkte

100
75
27
20

95
85
60
47
23

100
72
60
32

85
50
20

50

Seite 2 von 4



Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin

Rang OSV-Code

Schiiler 15/16
1
1
3
Jugend 21
1

Jugend 21
1
2
Damen A

1
2

Herren A
1
2
3
Damen B
1

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023, 16:09

Name

HAUNSBERGER Jonas
SCHOBER Joona
STEINDL Jakob

STEINDL Claudia

REISINGER Sebastian
VORHAUSER Christian

HIRNSPERGER Linda
ZSCHOCK Elli

MUKISCH Sebastian
HIRNSPERGER Josef
REINER Felix

STEINDL Gudrun

JG

2008
2007
2008

2005

2006
2002

1991
1998

1989
1989
1999

1986

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

RSL 26.02.

20
25
NIZ

NAS

25
20

NAS

25
20
NIZ

NAS

RSL 26.02.

25
20
15

NAS

25
20

NAS

20
15
25

NAS
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RSL 05.03.

15
25
20

25

25
20

25
20

25
20
NAS

25

RSL 05.03.

25
15
20

25

25
20

25
20

25
20
NAS

25

Punkte

85
85
55

50

100
80

50
40

95
75
25

50
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Cupwertung Klasse

Ski Alpin
Rang OSV-Code  Name
Herren B
1 STEINDL Markus
2 PILLGRUBER Markus
3 ROTHAUER Thomas
4 HOSP Nico
5 WOLSCHER Robert
Herren D
1 KIRCHER Herbert
2 HASLAUER Georg
3 ZSCHOCK Wolfgang

Sonntag, 5. Marz 2023, 16:09

JG

1975
1979
1977
1978
1974

1948
1950
1947

Vereinsname

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Auswertung: SKICLUB ELSBETHEN

RSL 26.02.

25
20
15
12
NAS

25
20
NAS

RSL 26.02.

25
20
15
12
NAS

25
20
NAS
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RSL 05.03.

25
20
12
11
15

25
15
20

RSL 05.03.

25
20
15
11
12

25
15
20

Punkte

100
80
57
46
27

100
70
40
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